Holy Cross College Fees And Charges Calculator 2026

				DIY CIUSS			0							
First Child														
Student Year in 2026	Kindy	Pre Primary	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12
Total Fee Amount	1,802.00	2,635.00	3,254.00	3,209.00	3,202.00	3,202.00	3,350.00	3,468.00	6,790.00	6,914.00	6,765.00	6,813.00	6,804.00	6,729.00
Second Child														
Student Year in 2026	Kindy	Pre Primary	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12
Total Fee Amount	1,160.00	1,616.00	2,235.00	2,190.00	2,183.00	2,183.00	2,331.00	2,449.00	5,104.00	5,228.00	5,079.00	5,127.00	5,118.00	5,043.00
Third Child														
Student Year in 2026	Kindy	Pre Primary	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12
Total Fee Amount	891.00	1,234.00	1,853.00	1,808.00	1,801.00	1,801.00	1,949.00	2,067.00	4,054.00	4,178.00	4,029.00	4,077.00	4,068.00	3,993.00
Fourth Child														
Student Year in 2026	Kindy	Pre Primary	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12
Total Fee Amount	85.00	86.00	705.00	660.00	653.00	653.00	801.00	919.00	903.00	1,027.00	878.00	926.00	917.00	842.00
Enter Amount 1st Child		Enter Amount 2nd Child			Enter Amount 3rd Child			Enter Amou Child						
	ADD TOGETHER FULL FAMILY FEES Solve of the property of the pr													

One Payment to be paid by 28th February 2026	4 Termly Payments Due 1st Day Of Each Term	10 Monthly Payments	20 Fortnightly Payments	40 Weekly Payments
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$

All fees and charges are payable by 28th February 2026, unless a direct debit payment plan is in place. All payment plans need to be of a sufficient amount to finalise fees by 30th November 2026, unless you have made prior arrangements with the Business Manager.